
Orarul de circulaţie autobuzelor pe ruta nr. 36 "sat. Bubuieci (str. Gr. Vieru) - or. Chișinău (bd. Dacia)"

Zilele de odihnă

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grafic
Ora 

pornirii

Interval de 

succedare

1 7:05 7:06 7:07 7:08 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26

1 8:00 0:55 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:04 8:07 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21

1 9:00 1:00 9:01 9:02 9:03 9:04 9:07 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21

1 9:50 0:50 9:51 9:52 9:53 9:54 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11

1 12:30 2:40 12:31 12:32 12:33 12:34 12:37 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:53

1 13:30 1:00 13:31 13:32 13:33 13:34 13:37 13:42 13:44 13:46 13:48 13:50 13:53

1 14:30 1:00 14:31 14:32 14:33 14:34 14:37 14:42 14:44 14:46 14:48 14:50 14:53

1 15:30 1:00 15:31 15:32 15:33 15:34 15:37 15:42 15:44 15:46 15:48 15:50 15:53

1 18:05 2:35 18:06 18:07 18:08 18:09 18:12 18:17 18:19 18:21 18:23 18:25 18:28

1 19:00 0:55 19:01 19:02 19:03 19:04 19:07 19:12 19:14 19:16 19:18 19:20 19:21

sat. Bubuieci

str. Gr. Vieru

str. 

Lalelelor

str. I. 

Vieru 11

str. 

Dosoftei

str. Gh. 

Vieru

str. 

Uzinelor 

229

Magazinul 
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str. 

Varnița

șos. 

Muncești

str. 
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Parcul 

Urban de 

Autobuze

Î.M. 

”PUA”



13 14

7:27 7:28

8:22 8:23

9:22 9:23

10:12 10:15

12:54 12:57

13:54 13:57

14:54 14:57

15:54 15:57

18:29 18:32

19:22 19:23

Grădina 

Botanică

str. Valea 

Crucii


